



# TB4000/A TB6000/A

REF	DESCRIPTION	TB4000C/A		TB6000C/A	
		QTY	P/N	QTY	P/N
001	STATOR ASSEMBLY	1	15582-000	1	15593-000
002	ROTOR ASSEMBLY W/ BEARINGS	1	15581-000	1	15592-000
003	BEARING BRACKET	1	15561-000	1	15561-000
004	DRIVE END BEARING BRK ASSY	1	15577-000	1	15577-000
005	1/4-20 THROUGH BOLT	4	15068-015	4	15068-008
006	1/4-20 HEX NUT	8	00638-000	8	00638-000
007	1/4-20 ACORN NUT	4	15373-000	4	15373-000
008	1/4 SPLIT LOCKWASHER	4	00479-000	4	00479-000
009	END COVER ASSEMBLY	1	15049-004	1	15049-005
010	10-32 MACHINE SCREW	4	15013-000	4	15013-000
011	#10 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER	4	21975-000	4	21975-000
012	TOLERANCE RING	1	15122-003	1	15522-003
013	SHIM	1	15688-000	1	15688-000
014	DRIVE END BEARING	1	64562-000	1	64562-000
015	.25 SQUARE KEY	1	44208-000	1	44208-000
016	REAR BEARING	1	50215-000	1	50215-000
017	DIODE (E4P9) STANDARD	1	15047-001	1	15047-001
018	DIODE (E4P9R) REVERSE	1	15047-002	1	15047-002
019	CAPACITOR	1	15051-000	2	15051-000
020	CAPACITOR STRAP	1	15088-000	1	15088-000
021	CIRCUIT BREAKER	2	91286-002	2	91286-006

WINDING RESISTANCE	G1 TO N	G3 TO N	CAP. LEADS	ROTOR
TB4000	0.65	0.65	2.25	0.75
TB6000	0.24	0.24	0.55	1.00

**WINCO, Inc.**

225 So. Cordova Ave  
Le Center, MN 56058